
WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
HS Boys JV     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   South Hamilton                 1    4    6   11   13   18   19   =  35    1:31:48      18:22      2:16
    2   BCLUW                          5    8   10   22   28   35   40   =  73    1:37:08      19:26      2:46
    3   Collins-Maxwell                7   12   15   21   23   32   44   =  78    1:37:28      19:30      1:54
    4   West Marshall High School      3   17   20   24   25   27   38   =  89    1:38:09      19:38      2:40
    5   Colo-NESCO                     9   16   30   31   36   43   46   = 122    1:42:48      20:34      2:47
    6   Ankeny Christian Academy      14   26   33   34   37   39   41   = 144    1:44:50      20:58      2:41
    7   Baxter                         2   29   42   45   47             = 165    1:47:48      21:34      6:18

 Incomplete Teams:  Meskwaki Settlement School
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Quinton Grove                SR    South Hamilton                    16:59      5:28
      2       2   Logan Berg                   SR    Baxter                            17:13      5:32
      3       3   Nicolas Thompson             SO    West Marshall High School         17:46      5:43
      4       4   Ty Skarvedt                  JR    South Hamilton                    17:58      5:47
      5       5   Ruben Montoya                SR    BCLUW                             18:08      5:50
      6       6   Aaron Hegland                SR    South Hamilton                    18:27      5:56
      7       7   Kyle Vanderwal               JR    Collins-Maxwell                   18:30      5:57
      8       8   Henry Kaisand                SO    BCLUW                             18:49      6:04
      9       9   Jacob Reischauer             JR    Colo-NESCO                        18:59      6:06
     10      10   Treye Teske                  SR    BCLUW                             19:05      6:08
     11      11   Gage Koster                  JR    South Hamilton                    19:08      6:09
     12      12   Ethan Haus                   FR    Collins-Maxwell                   19:14      6:11
     13      13   Eli Potter                   FR    South Hamilton                    19:15      6:12
     14      14   Ben McDermott                SO    Ankeny Christian Academy          19:17      6:12
     15      15   Jacob Pierick                JR    Collins-Maxwell                   19:17      6:12
     16      16   Ryan Wonders                 JR    Colo-NESCO                        19:25      6:15
     17      17   Cael Kline                   JR    West Marshall High School         19:33      6:18
     18      18   Seth Pencook                 FR    South Hamilton                    19:47      6:22
     19           Davyin Guevera               SO    Meskwaki Settlement School        19:55      6:25
     20      19   Clay Willadsen               JR    South Hamilton                    19:59      6:26
     21      20   Will Dawley                  SO    West Marshall High School         20:00      6:26
     22      21   Hunter Lee                   FR    Collins-Maxwell                   20:03      6:27
     23      22   Alex Crompton                SR    BCLUW                             20:12      6:30
     24      23   Daniel Klein                 SR    Collins-Maxwell                   20:24      6:34
     25      24   Bartosz Lacki                JR    West Marshall High School         20:24      6:34
     26      25   Grahm Nason                  FR    West Marshall High School         20:26      6:35
     27      26   Jonathan Walter              FR    Ankeny Christian Academy          20:43      6:40
     28      27   Luke Coulter                 SO    West Marshall High School         20:50      6:42
     29      28   Carter Kemp                  FR    BCLUW                             20:54      6:44
     30      29   Sean Finch                   JR    Baxter                            21:03      6:46
     31           Zayton Weineger              SO    Meskwaki Settlement School        21:16      6:51
     32      30   Chevy Dunlap                 JR    Colo-NESCO                        21:19      6:52
     33      31   Ben Rouse                    SO    Colo-NESCO                        21:19      6:52
     34      32   Joshua Sievert               SO    Collins-Maxwell                   21:24      6:53
     35      33   Malachi Johnson              SO    Ankeny Christian Academy          21:26      6:54
     36      34   Josiah Davenport             SO    Ankeny Christian Academy          21:26      6:54
     37      35   Dawson Kitzman               JR    BCLUW                             21:34      6:56
     38      36   Brighton Clatt               SR    Colo-NESCO                        21:45      7:00
     39      37   Caleb Parlee                 SO    Ankeny Christian Academy          21:58      7:04
     40      38   Logan Coulter                SR    West Marshall High School         22:00      7:05
     41      39   Braeden Brough               SO    Ankeny Christian Academy          22:01      7:05
     42      40   Josiah Hand                  JR    BCLUW                             22:10      7:08
     43      41   Brett Schroeder              FR    Ankeny Christian Academy          22:16      7:10
     44           Donovan Slick-Driscoll       FR    Meskwaki Settlement School        22:32      7:15
     45      42   William Hitchler             SR    Baxter                            22:54      7:22
     46      43   Shawn Gilbert                SR    Colo-NESCO                        22:56      7:23
     47      44   Carter Merryman              SR    Collins-Maxwell                   23:05      7:26
     48      45   Jaleen Porter                JR    Baxter                            23:09      7:27
     49      46   Luke Hill                    SR    Colo-NESCO                        23:28      7:33
     50      47   Christian Brandt             SR    Baxter                            23:30      7:34
     51           Banks Rayvon                 FR    Meskwaki Settlement School        27:01      8:42
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WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
HS Boys JV     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) South Hamilton                    Score =   35
    1    Quinton Grove, SR              16:59  5:28
    4    Ty Skarvedt, JR                17:58  5:47
    6    Aaron Hegland, SR              18:27  5:56
   11    Gage Koster, JR                19:08  6:09
   13    Eli Potter, FR                 19:15  6:12
   18    Seth Pencook, FR               19:47  6:22
   19    Clay Willadsen, JR             19:59  6:26

  2) BCLUW                             Score =   73
    5    Ruben Montoya, SR              18:08  5:50
    8    Henry Kaisand, SO              18:49  6:04
   10    Treye Teske, SR                19:05  6:08
   22    Alex Crompton, SR              20:12  6:30
   28    Carter Kemp, FR                20:54  6:44
   35    Dawson Kitzman, JR             21:34  6:56
   40    Josiah Hand, JR                22:10  7:08

  3) Collins-Maxwell                   Score =   78
    7    Kyle Vanderwal, JR             18:30  5:57
   12    Ethan Haus, FR                 19:14  6:11
   15    Jacob Pierick, JR              19:17  6:12
   21    Hunter Lee, FR                 20:03  6:27
   23    Daniel Klein, SR               20:24  6:34
   32    Joshua Sievert, SO             21:24  6:53
   44    Carter Merryman, SR            23:05  7:26

  4) West Marshall High School         Score =   89
    3    Nicolas Thompson, SO           17:46  5:43
   17    Cael Kline, JR                 19:33  6:18
   20    Will Dawley, SO                20:00  6:26
   24    Bartosz Lacki, JR              20:24  6:34
   25    Grahm Nason, FR                20:26  6:35
   27    Luke Coulter, SO               20:50  6:42
   38    Logan Coulter, SR              22:00  7:05

  5) Colo-NESCO                        Score =  122
    9    Jacob Reischauer, JR           18:59  6:06
   16    Ryan Wonders, JR               19:25  6:15
   30    Chevy Dunlap, JR               21:19  6:52
   31    Ben Rouse, SO                  21:19  6:52
   36    Brighton Clatt, SR             21:45  7:00
   43    Shawn Gilbert, SR              22:56  7:23
   46    Luke Hill, SR                  23:28  7:33

  6) Ankeny Christian Academy          Score =  144
   14    Ben McDermott, SO              19:17  6:12
   26    Jonathan Walter, FR            20:43  6:40
   33    Malachi Johnson, SO            21:26  6:54
   34    Josiah Davenport, SO           21:26  6:54
   37    Caleb Parlee, SO               21:58  7:04
   39    Braeden Brough, SO             22:01  7:05
   41    Brett Schroeder, FR            22:16  7:10

  7) Baxter                            Score =  165
    2    Logan Berg, SR                 17:13  5:32
   29    Sean Finch, JR                 21:03  6:46
   42    William Hitchler, SR           22:54  7:22
   45    Jaleen Porter, JR              23:09  7:27
   47    Christian Brandt, SR           23:30  7:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 Meskwaki Settlement School
   19    Davyin Guevera, SO          19:55     6:25
   31    Zayton Weineger, SO         21:16     6:51
   44    Donovan Slick-Driscoll, FR  22:32     7:15
   51    Banks Rayvon, FR            27:01     8:42
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